LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT 39 + 71 EN CADET

26.01.2019
Epreuves
-44 .
+20pts) ONDEL Ela (71, BFC) AS ST LEGER JUDO
(+20pts) VICECONTE Rita-Amya (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS
4 MOUCHET Margaux (71, BFC) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
-48 .
CARILLON Alice (71, BFC) ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS
5 «wopts) BAO Clarice (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
5 BERNOT Ines (71, BFC) BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS
7 GOUGNOT Romane (71, BFC) A SF P TBOURBON LANCY JUDO
-52 v
#+27pts) MARTINEZ Leonie (71, BFC) JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL
(+30pts) DELHUMEAU Lea (71, BFC) J.C.CHALONNAIS
+30pts) DUGMAGNY Elisa (71, BFC) FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

(+20pts) FOULON Nina (71, BFC) A.S.LUGNYSOISE



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOURTOURAULT Anouk (71, BFC)

TRAORE Fatymata (71, BFC)

-57
DELOCHE Celia (71, BFC)
DE MIRANDA Louise (71,BFC)
LEGUISSIMO Maelle (71, BFC)
NASR Helene (71, BFC)
DE MIRANDA Salome (71, BFC)
ALLARD Lucie (71, BFC)
ROUSSET Amandine (71, BFC)
-63

PERONET Laura (71, BFC)

TREMEAUD Lucie (71, BFC)

CHIKH BERRACHED Assia (71, BFC)

-70
MONOT Chloe (71, BFC)
LEFEBVRE Maryne (71, BFC)
NICOLAS Faustine (71, BFC)
DEMANGE Lou (71, BFC)

+70

ANCOUSTURE Syntyche (71, BFC)

NOLY Claudie (71, BFC)

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE RULLY

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS



(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+20 pts)

7

7

NC

NC

? (+40 pts)

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

DULONG Mahe (71, BFC)

LOZANO Maxime (71, BFC)

TRONQUET Samuel (71, BFC)

-50
SOUILLOT Loic (71, BFC)
MAUGUIN Kevin (71, BFC)
FRANKOWSKI Lucas (71, BFC)

-55

SIMON Nicolas (71, BFC)
PELAMOURGUES Romain (71, BFC)

LABAUNE Juneldo (71, BFC)
DERAIN Lilian (71, BFC)
JOSEPH Pierre (71, BFC)

AIT ALEHIANE Aymen (71, BFC)

ZENASNI Merouane (71, BFC)

CIVELLI Arthur (71, BFC)

AULOY Arthur (71, BFC)
APOUTOU Samuel (71, BFC)
BARLET Vincent (71, BFC)
BIBARD Lambert (71, BFC)
CONSTANTY Leo (71, BFC)

DENOMBRET Melvin (71, BFC)

J.C.ST MARCEL

MACON JUDO

A SF P TBOURBON LANCY JUDO

J.C.ST MARCEL

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

MACON JUDO

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

A.M.CHATENOY LE ROYAL

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DESMURGER Emeric (71, BFC)
DHAIBY Noe (71, BFC)
MOULIN Basile (71, BFC)
REGNIER Vincent (71, BFC)
SORRET Nicolas (71, BFC)

YON Leandre (71, BFC)

GRESSE Gabriel (71, BFC)
BASSET Stephane (71, BFC)

HENRIETTE Kallan (71, BFC)
LAURIOT Tom (71, BFC)
COLLIER Jeffrey (71, BFC)
LECUELLE Louis (71, BFC)
BONIN Simon (71, BFC)
DARPHIN Adrien (71, BFC)
DELORME Antoine (71, BFC)
MILLOT Gregory (71, BFC)
MOULIN Hugo (71, BFC)
THOMAS Mathias (71, BFC)

TUMMINELLO Mathys (71, BFC)

-73
BIBARD Martin (71, BFC)
BASKALI Noah (71, BFC)

PERNATON Tom (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

J.C.ST MARCEL

AS ST LEGER JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CHAUFFAILLES

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.ST MARCEL

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

BUDOKAN CHALONNAIS

JC BLANZYNOIS

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS



NC LINARD Lucas (71, BFC)

-81
+10pts) NEAU Aymeric (71, BFC)
CHAROLLE Lucas (71, BFC)
. 4 DASSONVILLE Matthieu (71, BFC)
-90

+20pts) GOUJON Jules (71, BFC)
+10pts) DEMANGE Anthony (71, BFC)

. 4 SABIX Valentin (71, BFC)

4 ROLLIN Esteban (71, BFC)

JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS

AS ST LEGER JUDO

AS ST LEGER JUDO

J.C.ST MARCEL

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

OMNISPORT CLUB CUISERY



